Page 1/6
VT4-L • Rev. 29/6/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
VT4-L
4' LED VAPOR TIGHT
Feature rich contractor select
A luminaire ideal for a variety of industrial, commercial, vandal resistant and residential

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
VT4-L
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
S1A 28
120-277
347
3 310 117 3 390 120 3 486 124 3 610 128
80+ 197 000 10 000
0.97 12
S2A 33 4 120 124 4 220 127 4 339 131 4 493 136 0.98 12
S3A 39 4 687 120 4 800 122 4 936 126 5 111 130 0.97 11
S4A 63 7 319 116 7 496 119 7 708 122 7 982 126 0.97 10
VT4 L
Series Lamp
type
Lumen package Volts
(V)
Color
temp. (K)
Options
VT4 L - LED S1A -
S2A -
S3A -
S4A -
Refer to the
techinical
specification
table for
more details
A -
H -
W -
120
347
120-277
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 000